3/5/2020

WDD2043771G384718

Data card
- WDD2043771G384718 -

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

WDD2043771G384718

C 63 AMG Black Series Coupe, C 63 AMG Coupe

0457121833

3637560

P0670

11.25.14
e1*2001/116*0431*31
02.20.14

15698560090204
72293005979049
2043301100011431700023
2043301200011431700022
20435011231953042118
20446020001429000610

Major assemblies

Q)
< Major assembly number Variant Object number
CT) Engine 15698560090204 A1560100401
E Transmission 72293005979049 2042704407
@© Front axle, left 2043301100011431700023
g Front axle, right 2043301200011431700022
© Rear axle 20435011231953042118
8 Steering 20446020001429000610 2044602000
o
AN
o Codes
N
- - -
57 Code Designation
; 01A No code designations currently available
o
8 051U No code designations currently available
07A No code designations currently available
108 No code designations currently available
1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
202B No code designations currently available
210A No code designations currently available
211A No code designations currently available
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
218 Rear view camera
230 PARKTRONIC
234 Blind Spot Monitoring
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht
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Code
242
249
250
255B
260B
275
287
291
294
310
332B
345
347
35A
413
427
440
471
475
500
502
513
518
527
537
571L
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580
584
5XXL
600
608
622
772
776
793
805
810
823
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WDD2043771G384718

Designation

Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming

AMG Driver's Package
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
Airbag for driver and front passenger

Kneebag

Double cup holder

No code designations currently available
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

No code designations currently available

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control

AMG rear axle differential lock

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

3 years of free map updates

Traffic Sign Assist

Media interface

COMAND Online

Digital radio

No code designations currently available

Air-conditioning system

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function

No code designations currently available
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Intelligent Light System

AMG bodystyling

Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG cross-spoke forged wheels
Model year 2015

Burmester® surround sound system

Vehicles f. Switzerland, additional parts
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Code
873
876
889
89V
909
916
928
966
A15
A50
A89
B54
E74
F204
FC
G930
GV
H80
HA
JvB
JWA
K11
K14
K96
L
M156
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M63
N95
N98
NA1
P49
P61

P64
RO1

uo1

u25
u26
u70
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WDD2043771G384718
Designation
heated seats
Interior Light package
KEYLESS-GO
No code designations currently available
Alternator management
Fuel tank with a capacity of 80 litres
Emission control system with EU5 technology
CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced
Live Traffic Information
Film applications
No code designations currently available
Coupe
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
High-gloss black piano-lacquer-look trim
Rear axle
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Adaptive brake lights
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
V8 spark-ignition engine M156 - AMG
Displacement 6.3 liter
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Mirror package
Edition 507
Memory package

Summer tyres

Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster

AMG front door sill panels with white LED illumination

AMG floor mats

red-painted brake callipers
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Code Designation
u72 No code designations currently available
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
X00 designo single-tone nappa leather upholstery
X11 Leather designo black uni
Y90 designo headlining in fabric, black
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00044 218900910303140908068AB5
00064 A2043200568
00065 A2043240604
00066 A2103250484
00103 ME7250E154B238
10199 04330000958852000095867C00009564750000955243
0 10225 3C86;37F8;3D25;38F7;3A92;FFFF;3C07;3B23
<£ 10226 3C86;37F8;3D25;38F7;3A92;FFFF;3C07;3B23
[0)
E 10227 39;16;01;03
'50 10228 3C85;37FE;3D1F;3902;3A92;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
o 10229 3C85;37FE;3D1F;3902;3A92;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
o
8‘ 10230 19;10;03;18
6 20002 n43balpp29sivjz6ap29
AN
(C\DJ 30043 2079013700020005
= 30044 2076702700020001
2
S,
%Equipment
@)
Paints
Interior equipment 211
Additional information on interior 210
equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 051
Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL
Genuine major assembly
Factory engine number: 15698560090204
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Factory engine item number: A1560100401
Factory transmission number: 72293005979049
Factory transmission item number: 2042704407
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